Just Born Community Grant

City Center Allentown

MAK Management

Air Products

KeyBank

Anonymous Donor

Holy Trinity Memorial

Leona Gruber Charitable Trust
St. Johns United Church of Christ
Union Evangelical Lutheran Church
Provident Bank Foundation

LMC Legacy Foundation

First Northern Bank & Trust

Hope Community Church

Swamp Mennonite Church

St. Luke’s Hospital

Ripple Community Inc.
Sources of Funding
Current Fiscal 2025-2026

5,000.00
15,000.00
1,000.00
3,600.00
100,000.00
50,000.00
950.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
70.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
200.00
1,200.00
150.00



