

Ripple Community Inc.
Sources of Funding
Current Fiscal 2025-2026

Just Born Community Grant	5,000.00
City Center Allentown	15,000.00
MAK Management	1,000.00
Air Products	3,600.00
KeyBank	100,000.00
Anonymous Donor	50,000.00
Holy Trinity Memorial	950.00
Leona Gruber Charitable Trust	1,000.00
St. Johns United Church of Christ	2,000.00
Union Evangelical Lutheran Church	70.00
Provident Bank Foundation	10,000.00
LMC Legacy Foundation	20,000.00
First Northern Bank & Trust	5,000.00
Hope Community Church	200.00
Swamp Mennonite Church	1,200.00
St. Luke's Hospital	150.00